
Saint Bernard Club of America's Working Dog Titles From 1988 To Date

CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

(1) WP
WP-1988

Elations Audrey Rose WP-1988 March 06, 1988 f
1988-CHWorld Tops Brutus V Opdyke WP-1988 March 12, 1988 m

1990-WDCHCache Retreat U R My Sunshine WP-1988 June 17, 1988 f
Mont Blancs Foreign Exchange WP-1988 June 17, 1988 
Sebrings Summer Breeze WP-1988 June 17, 1988 f

1986-CHSweetholms M-S Contessa WP-1988 June 17, 1988 f
Vieledanke Sargent Preston WP-1988 June 17, 1988 m

Year Summary: 7 2 4 
WP-1989

Almshaus Krystal WP-1989 February 26, 1989 f
Ladins Prime Time WP-1989 December 30, 1989 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
WP-1990

1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Colt Forty Five WP-1990 October 13, 1990 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WP-1991

1993-CHSweetholms Half Tone WP-1991 February 03, 1991 f
1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Kristy Belle WP-1991 March 24, 1991 f

1991-CHStoans Lucky Charm Bonadi WP-1991 March 30, 1991 f
Year Summary: 3 0 3 
WP-1992

1994-CHAlmshaus Just Joe Kool WP-1992 October 30, 1992 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WP-1993

Stoans Prince Thor of Veca WP-1993 October 02, 1993 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WP-1994

1994-CH/1994-WDCHStoans Dudley Do Right Of Jay-U WP-1994 October 01, 1994 m
Dustyacres Whizbang WP-1994 November 05, 1994 m

1992-CHStoans Zero Hour of Shorecliff WP-1994 November 13, 1994 m
Mtn Shadows Cinnamon An Spice WP-1994 December 04, 1994 f

Year Summary: 4 3 1 
WP-1995

1994-CHStoans Upsa Daisy De La Casa WP-1995 March 04, 1995 f
Sweetholms Lady Sara Lee WP-1995 March 18, 1995 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

WP-1996
Sweetholms Roust A Bout WP-1996 March 23, 1996 m

Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WP-1997

1996-CHValintas Wanna Dance V Stoan WP-1997 October 18, 1997 f
1998-CHStoans Dean Witter of Valinta WP-1997 December 07, 1997 m
1998-CHStoans Delila V Valinta WP-1997 December 13, 1997 f

Sweetholms Ms. America WP-1997 December 13, 1997 f
Year Summary: 4 1 3 
WP-1998

1996-CHRevilos Quincy WP-1998 May 25, 1998 m
1997-CHRevilos Quiz Show WP-1998 October 04, 1998 m

2001-WDCHSir Hennessy Cognac WP-1998 October 17, 1998 m
Year Summary: 3 3 0 
WP-1999

1998-CHKennebank Theodore Von Linc WP-1999 May 07, 1999 m
Bergundtal Yakima Chief WP-1999 September 25, 1999 m

1998-CH/2000-WDCHStoans Glysa of Adax WP-1999 September 25, 1999 f
2001-CHVicdorys As In Xena V Stoan WP-1999 October 23, 1999 f

Year Summary: 4 2 2 
WP-2000

1999-CH/2001-WDCHVicdorys Amber Ice V Stoan WP-2000 May 21, 2000 f
2000-CHVicdorys Artc Icbrkr V Stoan WP-2000 October 21, 2000 f

Heimers Xplorer to Almshaus WP-2000 November 18, 2000 m
2001-CHSky Meadows The Iceman WP-2000 November 18, 2000 m

Year Summary: 4 2 2 
WP-2001

1999-CHGolden Heart Lil Lulu O'Raine WP-2001 March 03, 2001 f
Mt. Wendricks Bella The Ball WP-2001 March 10, 2001 f
Golden Heart Sole "Sir"viver WP-2001 March 11, 2001 m

2003-CHBenbarons Knight O'Iceman WP-2001 March 17, 2001 m
1997-CHKennebank Zachary Von Noah WP-2001 April 12, 2001 m

Nerthus Eisenhauer WP-2001 May 10, 2001 m
Frosas Montana Joe WP-2001 September 02, 2001 m
Montana Mtns Little Mack WP-2001 November 11, 2001 m

Year Summary: 8 6 2 
WP-2002

Kennebank Chelsea Can Can Can WP-2002 February 02, 2002 f
2002-CHVinehill Solomon WP-2002 February 03, 2002 m

Vinehill Heart Desire WP-2002 March 10, 2002 f
Excaliburs Kirsten WP-2002 March 31, 2002 f
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

1999-CHMatterhorns Bugsy Malone WP-2002 April 08, 2002 m
Mountan Mtn Made R Move (Kai) WP-2002 April 20, 2002 m

2002-CHAlmshaus Armani WP-2002 November 10, 2002 m
Templums Mandolin Wind WP-2002 December 14, 2002 f

Year Summary: 8 4 4 
WP-2003

2000-CHVicdorys Citrine Von Stoan WP-2003 March 01, 2003 f
Jeremie Von Der Sud-Alb WP-2003 March 02, 2003 f
Mandys Graphic Design WP-2003 March 02, 2003 f

2004-WDCHEchos Utmost WP-2003 April 25, 2003 f
2007-CHStars Yuma Leigh WP-2003 April 25, 2003 f

Shadow Mtn C'est Mon Amour WP-2003 April 26, 2003 f
Excaliburs Knight of The Realm WP-2003 May 08, 2003 m

1999-CHBlue Collars Bulldozer WP-2003 June 15, 2003 m
2004-CHAlta Vistas Barrington WP-2003 July 04, 2003 m
2004-CHWild Wests Rootin Tootin TJ WP-2003 November 09, 2003 m

Year Summary: 10 4 6 
WP-2004

2005-CHMorris Tres V Clifner WP-2004 January 31, 2004 f
Twin Branchs Gorgeous George WP-2004 January 31, 2004 m

2003-CHBlue Collars Etcetera Etc. WP-2004 February 21, 2004 f
Vicdorys Golden Apple WP-2004 February 28, 2004 f

2000-CHAlpenroses Alladin V CPR Mtn. WP-2004 April 23, 2004 m
2004-CHVicdorys Golden Krugerrand WP-2004 April 23, 2004 f

Silverados Whitcomb A Stoan WP-2004 May 17, 2004 f
Vicdorys Heavenly Melody V Loramar WP-2004 May 30, 2004 f

2004-CHBlue Collars Joliet Jake WP-2004 September 14, 2004 m
2003-CHStoans Quintesse Vic Revilo WP-2004 October 10, 2004 f

Year Summary: 10 3 7 
WP-2005

Arctics Silver Belle WP-2005 February 26, 2005 f
2001-CH/2002-WDCHXmaxKris Van ' T Hof Ten Eynder WP-2005 April 03, 2005 m

Silver Dollar Happenin Sue WP-2005 May 21, 2005 f
Stars Zachary WP-2005 May 21, 2005 m

2005-CHStoans Qati Mae of Loramar WP-2005 June 04, 2005 f
Cashmeres Daytona Tribute WP-2005 June 05, 2005 f

2007-CHMatakis Arickara V Morris WP-2005 July 09, 2005 f
2005-CHShadow Mtn Hot August Night WP-2005 July 09, 2005 m

Shadow Mtn I'm In Heaven Vic WP-2005 July 09, 2005 f
2007-CHBlue Collars Jackpot WP-2005 October 02, 2005 m
2005-CHStoans Yum Yum of Mistihil WP-2005 October 08, 2005 f
2006-CHVicdorys Indiana Bones WP-2005 October 09, 2005 m
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

Wild Wests Calamity Jane WP-2005 November 13, 2005 f
Shadow Mtn Calif Rock Star WP-2005 November 20, 2005 f
Kennebank Cleveland Rocks WP-2005 November 23, 2005 f

Year Summary: 15 5 10 
WP-2006

2007-CH/2008-WDCHEastgates Remember The Knight WP-2006 February 04, 2006 m
2006-CHRancha Bella Azzuro Colletto WP-2006 March 05, 2006 f

Empty Kegs Jokers Wild WP-2006 March 19, 2006 m
Bear Heart Treasure WP-2006 April 22, 2006 m
Loramars Aeryn Dream V Stoan WP-2006 April 22, 2006 f

2011-CHLoramars All Dat Jazz V Stoan WP-2006 April 22, 2006 f
2006-CHRevilos Over The Rainbow Vcdry WP-2006 April 22, 2006 f
2006-CHStoans D'alice of Loramar WP-2006 April 22, 2006 f
2005-CHShadow Mtn Cracker Jax WP-2006 April 28, 2006 m
2003-CHWesthaven Sierra Wildfire WP-2006 April 28, 2006 f
2006-CHVicdorys Jade Palace WP-2006 May 27, 2006 f

2010-GCH/2006-CHVicdorys Julius Ceasar WP-2006 May 28, 2006 m
Weisstal Beautiful Contrast WP-2006 May 28, 2006 f
Weisstal Bella Rosa WP-2006 May 28, 2006 f

2007-CHShadow Mtn Lady Lumberjack WP-2006 July 08, 2006 f
Stars Dallas Ann WP-2006 July 08, 2006 f
Twin Branchs Power Play WP-2006 September 22, 2006 m
Loramars N Vicdorys Bozley WP-2006 October 14, 2006 m

2007-CHShericks Silver Belle WP-2006 October 14, 2006 f
Twin Branchs Dream Weaver WP-2006 December 02, 2006 f

Year Summary: 20 7 13 
WP-2007

Jbars Darth Vader V Thor WP-2007 February 03, 2007 m
2005-CHJbars Supreme Commander V Taz WP-2007 February 03, 2007 m

Saints Unbound Big Birtha WP-2007 February 03, 2007 f
2006-CHWintercrest Backdraft WP-2007 April 27, 2007 f

Almshaus Joshua Kool Diamond WP-2007 April 28, 2007 m
2006-CHVicdorys Jem Stone Sandcastle WP-2007 May 13, 2007 m

Montana Mtns Girls Getr Done WP-2007 September 28, 2007 f
2008-CHMontana Mtns Legacy of McNeil WP-2007 October 14, 2007 f
2010-CHVicdorys Leilani of Loramar WP-2007 October 14, 2007 f
2006-CHYukons Claret V Serpentina WP-2007 October 27, 2007 f

Vicdorys Heavens Spirit Revilo WP-2007 November 24, 2007 f
2011-GCH/2013-WDCHVicdorys Lump O'Coal WP-2007 November 24, 2007 m

2008-CHVicdorys Manhattan Transfer WP-2007 November 24, 2007 m
Shadow Mtn Mystere WP-2007 November 25, 2007 f

2008-CHVicdorys Moose On Shadow WP-2007 November 25, 2007 m
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

Year Summary: 15 7 8 
WP-2008

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo WP-2008 February 02, 2008 f
Montana Mtns AlaskanKodiak WP-2008 February 23, 2008 m
Stars Fancy Thats My Name WP-2008 April 24, 2008 f

2007-CH/2009-WDCHEchos Xtra Sweetie V Eddy WP-2008 April 25, 2008 f
Heidisaint Laurie of Kings Row WP-2008 May 10, 2008 f
Almshaus Pandora WP-2008 May 11, 2008 f
Shadow Mtn OoLaLa Blue Collar WP-2008 June 07, 2008 f

2009-CHShadow Mtn Playboy At Large Remma WP-2008 July 08, 2008 m
Benbarons Von Gabe of Eddie WP-2008 September 10, 2008 m

2008-CHScandias Ursa Major WP-2008 September 10, 2008 f
2008-CHLoramars CiCi of Vicdory WP-2008 October 05, 2008 f
2010-CHSkydancers Man of Steel For Vicdory WP-2008 October 12, 2008 m

Year Summary: 12 4 8 
WP-2009

2007-CHSkydancers Goindotcom V Stoan WP-2009 January 30, 2009 m
2008-CHSummerlyns Lucius WP-2009 April 23, 2009 m

Shadow Mtn Quidditch V Vicdory WP-2009 April 24, 2009 f
Spirit N Loramar A Star Was Born WP-2009 May 09, 2009 f

2010-GCH/CH-2009Stoans Rupert of Oz WP-2009 May 10, 2009 m
2011-GCH/2009-CHShericks Diamond Rio Del Vicdory WP-2009 May 16, 2009 f

Stars Fortuitous Sequence of Events WP-2009 May 16, 2009 m
2009-CHVicdorys Los Banditos WP-2009 May 16, 2009 m
2009-CHStoans Jeul of Vicdory WP-2009 October 04, 2009 f

Empty Kegs I-C-U-N-V Me WP-2009 October 06, 2009 f
2011-CHShericks Duchess of Loramar WP-2009 October 06, 2009 f

2013-GCH/2010-CHScandias Dreamcatcher Heezedoorn WP-2009 October 08, 2009 f
2007-CHSubira Georgia WP-2009 October 08, 2009 f

Lasquites Francesca May WP-2009 November 14, 2009 f
Shadow Mtn Rhapsody In Blue WP-2009 November 14, 2009 f
Subzero Jagermeister WP-2009 December 05, 2009 m

Year Summary: 16 6 10 
WP-2010

Kings Mill Firefly WP-2010 March 10, 2010 f
Silver Dollar Legacy WP-2010 April 29, 2010 f
Kings Row Heavenly Dream WP-2010 April 30, 2010 f

2008-CHMistihil Lord Luva Duck WP-2010 July 03, 2010 f
Mistihil Mystique WP-2010 July 03, 2010 f
Loramars El D'Argo WP-2010 July 04, 2010 m
Loramars Ellie May WP-2010 July 04, 2010 f
Shericks Liquid Gold WP-2010 July 05, 2010 m
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

Scandias Ice Lolly WP-2010 July 17, 2010 f
Silver Lakes Mufasa WP-2010 August 07, 2010 m
Stoans Razzle of Oz WP-2010 August 07, 2010 f

2010-CHRainiers Rough Rider WP-2010 August 08, 2010 m
2011-GCH/2010-CHVicdorys Pretty In Pink Diamonds WP-2010 August 08, 2010 f

2008-CHTwin Branchs George Brett WP-2010 October 05, 2010 m
2012-GCH/2011-CHMtn Home Linus Stoan V Lasquite WP-2010 October 07, 2010 f

2011-CHShericks Darling Little Girl WP-2010 October 17, 2010 f
Year Summary: 16 5 11 
WP-2011

Eamon Ard Ri O'Connor WP-2011 February 26, 2011 m
Silver Dollar Mt Rose WP-2011 April 28, 2011 f

2011-GCH/2011-CHWinters Brooks & Dunn V Vicdory WP-2011 May 14, 2011 f
2012-CHVicdorys N Winters R U Jealous Yet? WP-2011 May 20, 2011 f

2014-GCH/2013-CHBlue Collars Karbon Copy WP-2011 July 16, 2011 m
2013-GCH/2011-CHMontana Mtns Mystery of Life WP-2011 July 16, 2011 m

2012-CHScandias Elmas Heezedoorn WP-2011 July 17, 2011 f
2009-CHSirius McKuen V Liberty WP-2011 September 12, 2011 m

Northpointes Havin' a Ball WP-2011 September 14, 2011 m
Roberts A B Normal WP-2011 September 14, 2011 m
Scandias Northern Lights WP-2011 September 14, 2011 f

2014-GCH/2013-CHBlue Collars Kiss An Angel WP-2011 October 01, 2011 f
Year Summary: 12 6 6 
WP-2012

2013-GCH/2011-CHChaparrals Deja-Vu of Kings Row WP-2012 April 26, 2012 m
2010-GCH/2010-CHWintercrest Joy to The World WP-2012 April 26, 2012 f

Vicdorys Simplon Bern V Sherick WP-2012 September 24, 2012 m
2013-CHLoramars Full Speed Ahead WP-2012 September 27, 2012 m
2012-CHRevilos Lets Go Bo Redside WP-2012 September 27, 2012 m
2012-CHStoans Xusie Q De Peru WP-2012 October 13, 2012 f
2012-CHVicdorys Santa Baby For Vonnaken WP-2012 October 13, 2012 f

Year Summary: 7 4 3 
WP-2013

Sgt. Peppers Doctor Robert WP-2013 February 02, 2013 m
Twin Branchs Denali At Arctic Unbound WP-2013 February 02, 2013 f
Kingfishers Winter Destiny WP-2013 March 16, 2013 f

2012-CHWintercrest Olde Glory WP-2013 April 25, 2013 f
2011-GCH/2011-CHRevilos Kadillac Man From Redside WP-2013 April 26, 2013 m

St. Havens Tsunami Warning For Lilykind WP-2013 April 26, 2013 f
Loramars Fire Starter WP-2013 June 02, 2013 f
Revilos On The Interstate WP-2013 June 02, 2013 m
Danridges Subzero Sara WP-2013 July 04, 2013 f
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

2013-CH/2015-WDCHExcaliburs Lady of The Lake WP-2013 August 23, 2013 f
2014-GCH/2013-CHSandrimars Buffet Rocks Revilo WP-2013 September 02, 2013 m

Blue Collars Mt Mtn Hair Apparent WP-2013 September 14, 2013 m
Pevas Titan Hyperian The High One WP-2013 September 22, 2013 m

Year Summary: 13 6 7 
WP-2014

2015-CHJeul Kreeks A Rockstar For Vicdory WP-2014 May 16, 2014 f
Shericks Gage To Perfection WP-2014 May 16, 2014 m
Sandrimars April Ice V Revilo WP-2014 September 01, 2014 f
Mistihil Pollyanna Rules WP-2014 October 05, 2014 f

2014-GCH/2013-CHRainiers Montana Gunpowder & Smoke WP-2014 October 05, 2014 m
Shericks Gabby of Loramar WP-2014 October 05, 2014 f

Year Summary: 6 2 4 
WP-2015

2015-GCH/2013-CHMistihil Over The Moon WP-2015 April 23, 2015 f
2013-CHYukons Hogans Bernard WP-2015 April 23, 2015 m
2014-CHCountry Havens Deluxor of Kings Row WP-2015 April 24, 2015 m

2014-GCH/2014-CHVicdorys Unleash The Dark Night WP-2015 June 13, 2015 m
Ambersand Let Freedom Ring WP-2015 June 21, 2015 f
Blue Collars Optimus Prime WP-2015 June 27, 2015 f
Country Havens Lady Paris V Kingsrow WP-2015 October 02, 2015 f
Sgt. Peppers Wanna Be Your Man WP-2015 October 02, 2015 m

2016-WDCHExcaliburs Muse WP-2015 October 23, 2015 f
Year Summary: 9 4 5 
WP-2016

Shadow Mtn Yeti At Jbar WP-2016 February 05, 2016 m
2013-CHBig Mack Loves Le Phaires Bruno WP-2016 February 06, 2016 m
2016-CHBlue Collars Patriot Safe Harbor WP-2016 May 15, 2016 f

Jeul Kreeks Apple of Daddys Eye WP-2016 May 15, 2016 m
Vicdorys Vixen WP-2016 May 15, 2016 f
Vonnakens About Time WP-2016 October 23, 2016 f
Vonnakens Apollo WP-2016 October 23, 2016 m

Year Summary: 7 4 3 
WP-2017

Mistihil Quote The Raven Denman WP-2017 May 29, 2017 f
2014-CHMistihil Promises Promises Rules WP-2017 October 07, 2017 f

Revilos Run For The Roses WP-2017 October 07, 2017 f
Lone Cedars Cosmo of Loramar WP-2017 October 08, 2017 m

Year Summary: 4 1 3 
WP-2018

Shadow Mtn Bringer of Light WP-2018 May 27, 2018 m
Stillstreams You'Re So Fine WP-2018 May 27, 2018 m
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

Mistihil Stormy Weather By Rowdy WP-2018 October 13, 2018 f
2017-CHRaineirs Handsom Stranger of Montana WP-2018 October 14, 2018 m

Year Summary: 4 3 1 
Title Summary: 229 99 129 

(2) WPX
WPX-1988

1988-CHWorld Tops Brutus V Opdyke WPX-1988 March 17, 1988 m
1990-WDCHCache Retreat U R My Sunshine WPX-1988 June 17, 1988 f

Elations Audrey Rose WPX-1988 June 17, 1988 f
Sebrings Summer Breeze WPX-1988 November 12, 1988 f

Year Summary: 4 1 3 
WPX-1989

Almshaus Krystal WPX-1989 February 26, 1989 f
Ladins Prime Time WPX-1989 December 30, 1989 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
WPX-1991

1993-CHSweetholms Half Tone WPX-1991 February 03, 1991 f
1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Colt Forty Five WPX-1991 March 24, 1991 m
1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Kristy Belle WPX-1991 March 30, 1991 f

1991-CHStoans Lucky Charm Bonadi WPX-1991 March 30, 1991 f
Year Summary: 4 1 3 
WPX-1993

1994-CHAlmshaus Just Joe Kool WPX-1993 January 30, 1993 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WPX-1994

Stoans Prince Thor of Veca WPX-1994 October 15, 1994 m
Dustyacres Whizbang WPX-1994 November 05, 1994 m

1994-CH/1994-WDCHStoans Dudley Do Right Of Jay-U WPX-1994 November 05, 1994 m
Year Summary: 3 3 0 
WPX-1995

1994-CHStoans Upsa Daisy De La Casa WPX-1995 March 18, 1995 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WPX-1997

1996-CHValintas Wanna Dance V Stoan WPX-1997 December 14, 1997 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WPX-1998

1998-CHStoans Dean Witter of Valinta WPX-1998 February 28, 1998 m
Sweetholms Roustabout WPX-1998 February 28, 1998 m

Year Summary: 2 2 0 
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

WPX-1999
1998-CHStoans Delila V Valinta WPX-1999 September 25, 1999 f

2001-WDCHSir Hennessy Cognac WPX-1999 October 02, 1999 m
1998-CHKennebank Theodore Von Linc WPX-1999 December 19, 1999 m

Year Summary: 3 2 1 
WPX-2000

1998-CH/2000-WDCHStoans Glysa of Adax WPX-2000 October 21, 2000 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WPX-2001

Heimers Xplorer to Almshaus WPX-2001 February 25, 2001 m
2001-CHSky Meadows The Iceman WPX-2001 March 04, 2001 m

1999-CH/2001-WDCHVicdorys Amber Ice V Stoan WPX-2001 April 22, 2001 f
1997-CHRevilos Quiz Show WPX-2001 October 20, 2001 m

Mt. Wendricks Bella The Ball WPX-2001 November 10, 2001 f
Year Summary: 5 3 2 
WPX-2002

Nerthus Eisenhauer WPX-2002 February 02, 2002 m
Golden Heart Sole "Sir"viver WPX-2002 February 16, 2002 m

2000-CHVicdorys Artc Icbrkr V Stoan WPX-2002 February 24, 2002 m
Montana Mtns Little Mack WPX-2002 March 13, 2002 m

2003-CHBenbarons Knight O'Iceman WPX-2002 November 10, 2002 m
Year Summary: 5 5 0 
WPX-2003

2002-CHAlmshaus Armani WPX-2003 March 01, 2003 m
Kennebank Chelsea Can Can Can WPX-2003 August 29, 2003 f

2002-CHVinehill Solomon WPX-2003 August 29, 2003 m
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
WPX-2004

2005-CHMorris Tres V Clifner WPX-2004 February 29, 2004 f
2000-CHVicdorys Citrine Von Stoan WPX-2004 March 06, 2004 f
2003-CHBlue Collars Etcetera Etc. WPX-2004 March 27, 2004 f
2004-CHWild Wests Rootin Tootin TJ WPX-2004 May 04, 2004 m
2007-CHStars Yuma Leigh WPX-2004 May 14, 2004 f
2004-CHVicdorys Golden Krugerrand WPX-2004 May 29, 2004 f
2000-CHAlpenroses Alladin V CPR Mtn. WPX-2004 May 30, 2004 m

Mandys Graphic Design WPX-2004 May 30, 2004 f
Jeremie Von Der Sud-Alb WPX-2004 October 09, 2004 f
Twin Branch Gorgeous George WPX-2004 December 11, 2004 m

Year Summary: 10 3 7 
WPX-2005

2004-CHBlue Collars Joliet Jake WPX-2005 January 22, 2005 m
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

Vicdorys Golden Apple WPX-2005 February 06, 2005 f
2007-CHMatakis Arickara V Morris WPX-2005 September 23, 2005 f

2001-CH/2002-WDCHXmaxKris Van ' T Hof Ten Eynder WPX-2005 October 08, 2005 m
2005-CHStoans Qati Mae of Loramar WPX-2005 October 09, 2005 f

Year Summary: 5 2 3 
WPX-2006

2005-CHStoans Yum Yum of Mistihil WPX-2006 April 23, 2006 f
2004-WDCHEchos Utmost WPX-2006 April 28, 2006 f

2006-CHVicdorys Indiana Bones WPX-2006 May 27, 2006 m
Loramars Aeryn Dream WPX-2006 May 28, 2006 f
Shadow Mtn Calif Rock Star WPX-2006 May 28, 2006 f

2005-CHShadow Mtn Hot August Night WPX-2006 May 28, 2006 m
2005-CHShadow Mtn Cracker Jax WPX-2006 May 29, 2006 m

Shadow Mtn I'm In Heaven Vic WPX-2006 May 29, 2006 f
Silverados Whitcomb A Stoan WPX-2006 May 29, 2006 f

2006-CHStoans D'alice of Loramar WPX-2006 May 29, 2006 f
2007-CH/2008-WDCHEastgates Remember The Knight WPX-2006 September 22, 2006 m

2006-CHRancha Bella Azzuro Colletto WPX-2006 September 22, 2006 f
2010-GCH/2006-CHVicdorys Julius Ceasar WPX-2006 September 22, 2006 m

Weisstal Beautiful Contrast WPX-2006 October 07, 2006 f
2006-CHVicdorys Jade Palace WPX-2006 October 14, 2006 f

Bear Heart Treasure WPX-2006 October 15, 2006 m
2011-CHLoramars All Dat Jazz V Stoan WPX-2006 October 15, 2006 f

Year Summary: 17 6 11 
WPX-2007

2006-CHVicdorys Jem Stone Sandcastle WPX-2007 May 28, 2007 m
Jbars Darth Vader V Thor WPX-2007 September 28, 2007 m

2006-CHRevilos Over The Rainbow Vcdry WPX-2007 October 14, 2007 f
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
WPX-2008

Twin Branchs Dream Weaver WPX-2008 February 23, 2008 f
2006-CHYukons Claret V Serpentina WPX-2008 April 25, 2008 f

Almshaus Joshua Kool Diamond WPX-2008 May 11, 2008 m
2007-CHShericks Silver Belle WPX-2008 May 11, 2008 f

Stars Fancy Thats My Name WPX-2008 July 05, 2008 f
2011-GCH/2013-WDCHVicdorys Lump O'Coal WPX-2008 July 05, 2008 m

2008-CHVicdorys Manhattan Transfer WPX-2008 July 05, 2008 m
2008-CHVicdorys Moose On Shadow WPX-2008 July 05, 2008 m

Stars Dallas Ann WPX-2008 October 04, 2008 f
2009-CHShadow Mtn Playboy At Large Remma WPX-2008 October 05, 2008 m

Shadow Mtn Mystere WPX-2008 October 11, 2008 f
Almshaus Pandora WPX-2008 October 12, 2008 f
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CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

Year Summary: 12 5 7 
WPX-2009

Shadow Mtn OoLaLa Blue Collar WPX-2009 March 15, 2009 f
Heidisaint Laurie of Kings Row WPX-2009 May 09, 2009 f

2008-CHLoramars CiCi of Vicdory WPX-2009 May 09, 2009 f
Stars Dallas Ann WPX-2009 May 16, 2009 f

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo WPX-2009 August 22, 2009 f
Montana Mtns Girls Getr Done WPX-2009 October 04, 2009 f
Empty Kegs I-C-U-N-V Me WPX-2009 October 06, 2009 f

2011-GCH/2009-CHShericks Diamond Rio Del Vicdory WPX-2009 October 08, 2009 f
2006-CHWintercrest Backdraft WPX-2009 October 08, 2009 f

Year Summary: 9 0 9 
WPX-2010

2013-GCH/2010-CHScandias Dreamcatcher Heezedoorn WPX-2010 March 21, 2010 f
Shadow Mtn Rhapsody In Blue WPX-2010 March 21, 2010 f
Subzero Jagermeister WPX-2010 May 08, 2010 m

2010-CHSkydancers Man of Steel For Vicdory WPX-2010 July 03, 2010 m
2009-CHStoans Jeul of Vicdory WPX-2010 July 04, 2010 f
2008-CHMistihil Lord Luva Duck WPX-2010 August 07, 2010 f

Mistihil Mystique WPX-2010 August 07, 2010 f
Shericks Liquid Gold WPX-2010 August 08, 2010 m
Kings Mill Firefly WPX-2010 October 07, 2010 f
Spirit N Loramar A Star Was Born WPX-2010 October 17, 2010 f

Year Summary: 10 3 7 
WPX-2011

Lasquites Francesca May WPX-2011 March 19, 2011 f
Stoans Razzle of Oz WPX-2011 April 28, 2011 f

2010-CHRainiers Rough Rider WPX-2011 May 20, 2011 m
2011-GCH/2010-CHVicdorys Pretty In Pink Diamonds WPX-2011 May 20, 2011 f

Benbarons Von Gabe of Eddie WPX-2011 September 14, 2011 m
2011-GCH/2011-CHWinters Brooks & Dunn V Vicdory WPX-2011 September 14, 2011 f
2013-GCH/2011-CHMontana Mtns Mystery of Life WPX-2011 October 02, 2011 m

Year Summary: 7 3 4 
WPX-2012

2012-GCH/2011-CHMtn Home Linus Stoan V Lasquite WPX-2012 March 17, 2012 f
2014-GCH/2013-CHBlue Collars Karbon Copy WPX-2012 March 18, 2012 m
2014-GCH/2013-CHBlue Collars Kiss An Angel WPX-2012 May 05, 2012 f

Silver Lakes Mufasa WPX-2012 July 04, 2012 m
2011-CHShericks Darling Little Girl WPX-2012 August 04, 2012 f

Loramars El D'Argo WPX-2012 September 23, 2012 m
2012-CHScandias Elmas Heezedoorn WPX-2012 September 23, 2012 f

Shadow Mtn Quidditch V Vicdory WPX-2012 September 23, 2012 f

11



CH Name SBCA Performance Titles Date M F

Northpointes Havin' a Ball WPX-2012 September 27, 2012 m
Roberts A B Normal WPX-2012 September 27, 2012 m

2010-GCH/2010-CHWintercrest Joy to The World WPX-2012 September 27, 2012 f
Year Summary: 11 5 6 
WPX-2013

2013-GCH/2011-CHChaparrals Deja-Vu of Kings Row WPX-2013 April 26, 2013 m
Vicdorys Simplon Bern V Sherick WPX-2013 June 01, 2013 m

2013-CHLoramars Full Speed Ahead WPX-2013 June 02, 2013 m
2012-CHVicdorys N Winters R U Jealous Yet? WPX-2013 June 02, 2013 f

Blue Collars Mt Mtn Hair Apparent WPX-2013 September 23, 2013 m
2011-GCH/2011-CHRevilos Kadillac Man From Redside WPX-2013 September 25, 2013 m

2012-CHVicdorys Santa Baby For Vonnaken WPX-2013 October 05, 2013 f
Year Summary: 7 5 2 
WPX-2014

Sgt. Peppers Doctor Robert WPX-2014 February 01, 2014 m
2015-CHJeul Kreeks A Rockstar For Vicdory WPX-2014 October 05, 2014 f

2013-CH/2015-WDCHExcaliburs Lady of The Lake WPX-2014 October 24, 2014 f
Year Summary: 3 1 2 
WPX-2015

St. Havens Tsunami Warning For Lilykind WPX-2015 April 24, 2015 f
2014-GCH/2013-CHSandrimars Buffet Rocks Revilo WPX-2015 June 13, 2015 m

Shericks Gage To Perfection WPX-2015 June 13, 2015 m
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
WPX-2016

2016-WDCHExcaliburs Muse WPX-2016 February 05, 2016 f
Blue Collars Optimus Prime WPX-2016 March 05, 2016 f

2015-GCH/2013-CHMistihil Over The Moon WPX-2016 May 14, 2016 f
2014-GCHB/2014-CHVicdorys Unleash The Dark Night WPX-2016 May 15, 2016 m

2016-CHBlue Collars Patriot Safe Harbor WPX-2016 September 18, 2016 f
Year Summary: 5 1 4 
WPX-2017

Vicdorys Vixen WPX-2017 May 28, 2017 f
Mistihil Quote The Raven Denman WPX-2017 May 29, 2017 f
Vonnakens About Time WPX-2017 October 08, 2017 f

Year Summary: 3 0 3 
WPX-2018

Vonnakens Apollo WPX-2018 February 28, 2018 m
Lone Cedars Cosmo of Loramar WPX-2018 September 21, 2018 m
Stillstreams You'Re So Fine WPX-2018 September 21, 2018 m

Year Summary: 3 3 0 
Title Summary: 143 62 81 
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(3) WPS
WPS-1988

Sebrings Summer Breeze WPS-1988 December 12, 1988 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WPS-1990

Ladins Prime Time WPS-1990 October 10, 1990 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WPS-1991

1990-WDCHCache Retreat U R My Sunshine WPS-1991 February 03, 1991 f
Almshaus Krystal WPS-1991 August 10, 1991 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
WPS-1993

1994-CHAlmshaus Just Joe Kool WPS-1993 September 16, 1993 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WPS-1994

1993-CHSweetholms Half Tone WPS-1994 May 26, 1994 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WPS-1995

1994-CH/1994-WDCHStoans Dudley Do Right Of Jay-U WPS-1995 January 15, 1995 m
Dustyacres Whiz Bang WPS-1995 March 04, 1995 m
Stoans Prince Thor of Veca WPS-1995 March 18, 1995 m

Year Summary: 3 3 0 
WPS-1999

1998-CHStoans Dean Witter of Valinta WPS-1999 March 28, 1999 m
1996-CHValintas Wanna Dance V Stoan WPS-1999 September 25, 1999 f

2001-WDCHSir Hennessy Cognac WPS-1999 October 06, 1999 m
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
WPS-2001

2001-CHSky Meadows The Iceman WPS-2001 September 21, 2001 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WPS-2002

Heimers Xplorer to Almshaus WPS-2002 February 24, 2002 m
1998-CHStoans Delila V Valinta WPS-2002 February 24, 2002 f

Golden Heart Sole "Sir"viver WPS-2002 March 03, 2002 m
Mt. Wendricks Bella The Ball WPS-2002 March 09, 2002 f
Nerthus Eisenhauer WPS-2002 August 30, 2002 m

Year Summary: 5 3 2 
WPS-2003

1999-CH/2001-WDCHVicdorys Amber Ice V Stoan WPS-2003 March 02, 2003 f
2002-CHAlmshaus Armani WPS-2003 March 09, 2003 m
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2003-CHBenbarons Knight O'Iceman WPS-2003 October 05, 2003 m
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
WPS-2004

Kennebank Chelsea Can Can Can WPS-2004 March 06, 2004 f
2003-CHBlue Collars Etcetera Etc. WPS-2004 September 14, 2004 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
WPS-2005

Twin Branch Gorgeous George WPS-2005 February 26, 2005 m
2004-CHBlue Collars Joliet Jake WPS-2005 February 27, 2005 m
2004-CHVicdorys Golden Krugerrand WPS-2005 April 03, 2005 f
2000-CHVicdorys Citrine Von Stoan WPS-2005 July 09, 2005 f
2007-CHMatakis Arickara V Morris WPS-2005 October 02, 2005 f

Year Summary: 5 2 3 
WPS-2006

2007-CHStars Yuma Leigh WPS-2006 May 27, 2006 f
2005-CHStoans Qati Mae of Loramar WPS-2006 May 27, 2006 f

2001-CH/2002-WDCHXmaxKris Van ' T Hof Ten Eynder WPS-2006 July 08, 2006 m
2006-CHVicdorys Indiana Bones WPS-2006 September 22, 2006 m

Loramars Aeryn Dream WPS-2006 October 15, 2006 f
2005-CHShadow Mtn Hot August Night WPS-2006 October 15, 2006 m

Shadow Mtn I'm In Heaven Vic WPS-2006 October 15, 2006 f
Year Summary: 7 3 4 
WPS-2007

2006-CHStoans D'alice of Loramar WPS-2007 April 28, 2007 f
2010-GCH/2006-CHVicdorys Julius Ceasar WPS-2007 May 12, 2007 m

Silverados Whitcomb A Stoan WPS-2007 May 17, 2007 f
2005-CHShadow Mtn Cracker Jax WPS-2007 May 28, 2007 m

2007-CH/2008-WDCHEastgates Remember The Knight WPS-2007 August 24, 2007 m
Bear Heart Treasure WPS-2007 October 14, 2007 m

Year Summary: 6 4 2 
WPS-2008

2006-CHVicdorys Jem Stone Sandcastle WPS-2008 September 28, 2007 m
Shadow Mtn Calif Rock Star WPS-2008 April 24, 2008 f

2011-CHLoramars All Dat Jazz V Stoan WPS-2008 May 11, 2008 f
2011-GCH/2013-WDCHVicdorys Lump O'Coal WPS-2008 October 11, 2008 m

2008-CHVicdorys Manhattan Transfer WPS-2008 October 11, 2008 m
Almshaus Joshua Kool Diamond WPS-2008 November 15, 2008 m

Year Summary: 6 4 2 
WPS-2009

Almshaus Pandora WPS-2009 April 11, 2009 f
2009-CHShadow Mtn Playboy At Large Remma WPS-2009 April 23, 2009 m
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2008-CHLoramars CiCi of Vicdory WPS-2009 October 04, 2009 f
Shadow Mtn OoLaLa Blue Collar WPS-2009 October 04, 2009 f
Heidisaint Laurie of Kings Row WPS-2009 October 08, 2009 f

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo WPS-2009 November 07, 2009 f
Empty Kegs I-C-U-N-V Me WPS-2009 December 12, 2009 f

Year Summary: 7 1 6 
WPS-2010

2006-CHRevilos Over The Rainbow Vcdry WPS-2010 March 21, 2010 f
2006-CHWintercrest Backdraft WPS-2010 May 21, 2010 f
2005-CHStoans Yum Yum of Mistihil WPS-2010 July 03, 2010 f

2011-GCH/2009-CHShericks Diamond Rio Del Vicdory WPS-2010 July 05, 2010 f
2010-CHSkydancers Man of Steel For Vicdory WPS-2010 July 10, 2010 m

2013-GCH/2010-CHScandias Dreamcatcher Heezedoorn WPS-2010 July 17, 2010 f
Subzero Jagermeister WPS-2010 December 11, 2010 m

Year Summary: 7 2 5 
WPS-2011

Lasquites Francesca May WPS-2011 May 08, 2011 f
2009-CHStoans Jeul of Vicdory WPS-2011 May 14, 2011 f

Stoans Razzle of Oz WPS-2011 May 15, 2011 f
Kings Mill Firefly WPS-2011 July 16, 2011 f
Shadow Mtn Rhapsody In Blue WPS-2011 July 16, 2011 f

2011-GCH/2010-CHVicdorys Pretty In Pink Diamonds WPS-2011 September 12, 2011 f
Year Summary: 6 0 6 
WPS-2012

2013-GCH/2011-CHMontana Mtns Mystery of Life WPS-2012 March 18, 2012 m
2014-GCH/2013-CHBlue Collars Karbon Copy WPS-2012 July 01, 2012 m

2008-CHMistihil Lord Luva Duck WPS-2012 August 04, 2012 f
Mistihil Mystique WPS-2012 August 04, 2012 f

2011-GCH/2011-CHWinters Brooks & Dunn V Vicdory WPS-2012 August 04, 2012 f
2014-GCH/2013-CHBlue Collars Kiss An Angel WPS-2012 September 16, 2012 f

Loramars El D'Argo WPS-2012 October 13, 2012 m
Year Summary: 7 3 4 
WPS-2013

2012-CHScandias Elmas Heezedoorn WPS-2013 March 17, 2013 f
2010-CHRainiers Rough Rider WPS-2013 June 02, 2013 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
WPS-2014

2012-GCH/2011-CHMtn Home Linus Stoan V Lasquite WPS-2014 March 16, 2014 f
2012-CHVicdorys N Winters R U Jealous Yet? WPS-2014 April 27, 2014 f
2012-CHVicdorys Santa Baby For Vonnaken WPS-2014 April 27, 2014 f

Blue Collars Mt Mtn Hair Apparent WPS-2014 May 18, 2014 m
2013-CHLoramars Full Speed Ahead WPS-2014 October 05, 2014 m
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Year Summary: 5 2 3 
WPS-2015

2013-GCH/2011-CHChaparrals Deja-Vu of Kings Row WPS-2015 April 23, 2015 m
2010-GCH/2010-CHWintercrest Joy to The World WPS-2015 April 23, 2015 f

Sgt. Peppers Doctor Robert WPS-2015 October 02, 2015 m
2015-CHJeul Kreeks A Rockstar For Vicdory WPS-2015 October 10, 2015 f

Year Summary: 4 2 2 
WPS-2016

Shericks Gage To Perfection WPS-2016 May 15, 2016 m
Blue Collars Optimus Prime WPS-2016 July 02, 2016 f

2016-WDCHExcaliburs Muse WPS-2016 August 27, 2016 f
2014-GCHS/2014-CHVicdorys Unleash The Dark Night WPS-2016 October 23, 2016 m

Year Summary: 4 2 2 
WPS-2018

2014-GCH/2013-CHSandrimars Buffet Rocks Revilo WPS-2018 May 26, 2018 m
2016-CHBlue Collars Patriot Safe Harbor WPS-2018 September 16, 2018 m
2018-CHMistihil Quote The Raven Denman WPS-2018 October 14, 2018 f

Year Summary: 3 2 1 
Title Summary: 92 41 51 

DD
DD-1988

1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Colt Forty Five DD-1988 June 16, 1988 m
1988-WDCHMar-Wils Markus Von Hyden DD-1988 June 16, 1988 m

Katanis Ruby DD-1988 November 26, 1988 f
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
DD-1989

1993-WDCHAmanda Elliott DD-1989 June 03, 1989 f
1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Kristy Belle DD-1989 June 03, 1989 f
1990-WDCHCache Retreat U R My Sunshine DD-1989 September 08, 1989 f

Wheelers Miss Nemesis DD-1989 September 08, 1989 f
Year Summary: 4 0 4 
DD-1990

1989-CHCache Retreat Pardner DD-1990 May 18, 1990 m
1990-CHCache Retreat Barnaby DD-1990 November 03, 1990 m

Year Summary: 2 2 0 
DD-1991

Ladins Prime Time DD-1991 September 29, 1991 m
1993-CHSweetholms Half Tone DD-1991 September 29, 1991 f

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
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DD-1992
Keepsakes Alpine Heather DD-1992 June 07, 1992 f
Kings Row Just Myone Verity DD-1992 June 07, 1992 f
Sunnybrooks Windward Breeze DD-1992 September 27, 1992 

1990-CHCache Retreat Up Tempo DD-1992 September 29, 1992 f
1991-CHDoolittles Cagney Hantana DD-1992 September 29, 1992 f

Hiltzburys Tasha Baby DD-1992 September 29, 1992 f
Keepsakes Precious Moment DD-1992 September 29, 1992 f

Year Summary: 7 0 6 
DD-1993

Cache Retreat Eyes Have It DD-1993 September 15, 1993 f
Excaliburs Distinction DD-1993 September 15, 1993 f

1992-CHMtn Shadows Chauser V Columbo DD-1993 September 15, 1993 m
1994-CH/1994-WDCHStoans Dudley Do Right Of Jay-U DD-1993 September 15, 1993 m

1994-CHAlmshaus Just Joe Kool DD-1993 September 17, 1993 m
1993-CHKeepsakes Bonneville DD-1993 December 11, 1993 m

Keepsakes Brenna DD-1993 December 11, 1993 f
Year Summary: 7 4 3 
DD-1996

Excaliburs Hallmark DD-1996 October 02, 1996 f
1992-CHLynchcreeks Executive DD-1996 October 02, 1996 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
DD-1997

1993-CHBelyns Sentimental Journey DD-1997 April 13, 1997 f
Belyns Wendy Darlin DD-1997 April 13, 1997 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
DD-1998

1996-CHCache Retreat Jasmine Tea DD-1998 February 15, 1998 f
1997-CHKennebank Zachary Von Noah DD-1998 April 23, 1998 m

Silvercrowns Rocky Road DD-1998 April 23, 1998 m
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
DD-1999

1997-CHKeepsakes Duncan Idaho DD-1999 February 21, 1999 m
1999-CH/2001-WDCHVicdorys Amber Ice V Stoan DD-1999 June 16, 1999 f

Mandys Valentine Sassafrassie DD-1999 June 19, 1999 f
1996-CHValintas Wanna Dance V Stoan DD-1999 June 19, 1999 f

Year Summary: 4 1 3 
DD-2000

2000-CHAlta Vistas Hercule Poirot DD-2000 October 05, 2000 m
1999-CHAlta Vistas Miss Marple DD-2000 October 05, 2000 f
1997-CHRevilos Quiz Show DD-2000 October 05, 2000 m
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1998-CH/2000-WDCHStoans Glysa of Adax DD-2000 October 05, 2000 f
Thunder Hills Brunhilda DD-2000 October 05, 2000 f

2001-CH/2002-WDCHXmaxKris Van ' T Hof Ten Eynder DD-2000 October 05, 2000 m
Year Summary: 6 3 3 
DD-2001

1999-CHDiamantes Executive Session DD-2001 May 09, 2001 m
Excaliburs Katrina DD-2001 May 09, 2001 f

2001-WDCHSir Hennessy Cognac DD-2001 October 21, 2001 m
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
DD-2002

Slatons When Sarah Smiles  DD-2002 May 04, 2002 f
Stoans Quiet Collar V Abquin DD-2002 November 10, 2002 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
DD-2003

Mr. B DD-2003 March 23, 2003 m
2000-CHStorybrook Future V Sandcreek DD-2003 May 07, 2003 m

Swissongs Nevada DD-2003 May 07, 2003 f
Year Summary: 3 2 1 
DD-2004

Excaliburs Kirsten DD-2004 May 05, 2004 f
2004-WDCHEchos Utmost DD-2004 November 07, 2004 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
DD-2006

2007-CH/2009-WDCHEchos Xtra Sweetie V Eddy DD-2006 September 20, 2006 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
DD-2007

2007-CH/2008-WDCHEastgates Remember The Knight DD-2007 September 26, 2007 m
Shadow Mtn Calif Rock Star DD-2007 November 18, 2007 f

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
DD-2008

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo DD-2008 September 10, 2008 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
DD-2009

2007-CHMatakiss Arickara V Morris DD-2009 May 24, 2009 f
Echos Whos On First DD-2009 October 07, 2009 m

2010-WDCHStoans One Hit Wonder of Yixy DD-2009 October 07, 2009 m
2006-CHVicdorys Indiana Bones DD-2009 October 07, 2009 m

Snowy Pines Hummer DD-2009 November 15, 2009 m
Year Summary: 5 4 1 
DD-2010

Snowy Pines Tundra DD-2010 May 21, 2010 f
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Stoans Razzle of Oz DD-2010 May 21, 2010 f
2005-CHStoans Yum Yum of Mistihil DD-2010 October 16, 2010 f

2012-WDCHShadow Mtn Playit Again V Reema DD-2010 October 30, 2010 f
Year Summary: 4 0 4 
DD-2011

2011-GCH/2013-WDCHVicdorys Lump O'Coal DD-2011 September 14, 2011 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
DD-2012

2009-CHSubira Alucian DD-2012 September 26, 2012 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
DD-2013

2013-CH/2015-WDCHExcaliburs Lady of The Lake DD-2013 September 25, 2013 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
DD-2014

2016-WDCHExcaliburs Muse DD-2014 September 17, 2014 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
DD-2015

Kings Mill Bradshaw DD-2015 February 21, 2015 m
Mistihil Pollyanna Rules DD-2015 October 31, 2015 f

2011-GCH/2010-CHVicdorys Pretty In Pink Diamonds DD-2015 October 31, 2015 f
Year Summary: 3 1 2 
Title Summary: 72 29 42 

DD2
DD2-1993

1994-CHAlmshaus Just Joe Kool DD2-1993 October 09, 1993 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
DD2-1994

1994-CH/1994-WDCHStoans Dudley Do Right Of Jay-U DD2-1994 May 26, 1994 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
DD2-1997

1993-CHBelyns Sentimental Journey DD2-1997 September 25, 1997 f
Belyns Wendy Darlin DD2-1997 September 25, 1997 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
DD2-2008

2007-CH/2009-WDCHEchos Xtra Sweetie V Eddy DD2-2008 November 01, 2008 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
DD2-2010

2010-WDCHStoans One Hit Wonder of Yixy DD2-2010 October 30, 2010 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
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Title Summary: 6 3 3 

DDX
DDX-2011

Snowy Pines Tundra DDX-2011 November 05, 2011 f
2010-WDCHStoans One Hit Wonder of Yixy DDX-2011 November 05, 2011 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
DDX-2013

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo DDX-2013 September 25, 2013 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
DDX-2014

2009-CHSubira Alucian DDX-2014 May 16, 2014 m
2013-CH/2015-WDCHExcaliburs Lady of The Lake DDX-2014 September 17, 2014 f

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
DDX-2015

2012-WDCHShadow Mtn Playit Again V Reema DDX-2015 March 22, 2015 f
2016-WDCHExcaliburs Muse DDX-2015 October 02, 2015 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
Title Summary: 7 2 5 

DDX2
DDX2-2012

Snowy Pines Tundra DDX2-2012 September 26, 2012 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
Title Summary: 1 0 1 

NDD
NDD-2011

2010-GCH/CH-2009Stoans Rupert of Oz NDD-2011 October 15, 2011 m
2009-CHSubira Alucian NDD-2011 November 05, 2011 m

Year Summary: 2 2 0 
NDD-2012

2007-CHSubira Needless To Say NDD-2012 September 26, 2012 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
NDD-2014

2011-CHShericks Darling Little Girl NDD-2014 October 11, 2014 f
2011-GCH/2010-CHVicdorys Pretty In Pink Diamonds NDD-2014 October 11, 2014 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
NDD-2015

Po Chu Ping NDD-2015 March 22, 2015 m
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Sgt. Peppers Doctor Robert NDD-2015 October 02, 2015 m
Sgt. Peppers Wanna Be Your Man NDD-2015 October 02, 2015 m

Year Summary: 3 3 0 
NDD-2016

Alpine Mtn Danc'n With The Starz NDD-2016 October 05, 2016 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
NDD-2017

Clementine Rose NDD-2017 May 21, 2017 f
Dozer Bhakail NDD-2017 October 18, 2017 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
NDD-2018

2018-GCH/2017-CHLasquites Xavier V Horace NDD-2018 September 19, 2018 m
Sadie NDD-2018 September 19, 2018 f

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
Title Summary: 13 9 4 

TDD
TDD-1993

1990-WDCHCache Retreat U R My Sunshine TDD-1993 September 15, 1993 f
1993-CHSweetholms Half Tone TDD-1993 September 15, 1993 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
TDD-1996

1993-CHKeepsakes Bonneville TDD-1996 March 31, 1996 m
Keepsakes Brenna TDD-1996 March 31, 1996 f

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
TDD-1999

1993-CHBelyns Sentimental Journey TDD-1999 April 04, 1999 f
Belyns Wendy Darlin TDD-1999 April 04, 1999 f

Year Summary: 2 0 2 
TDD-2004

Thunder Hills Brunhilda TDD-2004 November 07, 2004 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
TDD-2010

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo TDD-2010 October 06, 2010 f
2007-CH/2008-WDCHEastgates Remember The Knight TDD-2010 October 06, 2010 m

Snowy Pines Hummer TDD-2010 October 30, 2010 m
Snowy Pines Tundra TDD-2010 October 30, 2010 f

Year Summary: 4 2 2 
TDD-2013

2013-CH/2015-WDCHExcaliburs Lady of The Lake TDD-2013 October 25, 2013 f
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Year Summary: 1 0 1 
TDD-2017

2016-WDCHExcaliburs Muse TDD-2017 October 18, 2017 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
Title Summary: 13 3 10 

TDD2
TDD2-2013

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo TDD2-2013 October 25, 2013 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
TDD2-2015

2011-WDCH/PACH3Snowy Pines Hummer TDD2-2015 October 02, 2015 m
Snowy Pines Tundra TDD2-2015 October 02, 2015 f

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
TDD2-2017

2013-CH/2015-WDCHExcaliburs Lady of The Lake TDD2-2017 October 18, 2017 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
Title Summary: 4 1 3 

WDCH
WDCH-1988

1988-WDCHMar-Wils Markus Von Hyden WDCH-1988 October 08, 1988 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WDCH-1990

1990-WDCHCache Retreat U R My Sunshine WDCH-1990 September 23, 1990 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WDCH-1991

1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Colt Forty Five WDCH-1991 March 24, 1991 m
1991-WDCHMar-Eds Ascos Kristy Belle WDCH-1991 March 30, 1991 f

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
WDCH-1993

1993-WDCHAmanda Elliott WDCH-1993 March 28, 1993 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WDCH-1994

1994-CH/1994-WDCHStoans Dudley Do Right Of Jay-U WDCH-1994 November 05, 1994 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WDCH-2000

1998-CH/2000-WDCHStoans Glysa of Adax WDCH-2000 October 21, 2000 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
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WDCH-2001
1999-CH/2001-WDCHVicdorys Amber Ice V Stoan WDCH-2001 April 22, 2001 f

2001-WDCHSir Hennessy Cognac WDCH-2001 October 21, 2001 m
Year Summary: 2 1 1 
WDCH-2002

2001-CH/2002-WDCHXmaxKris Van ' T Hof Ten Eynder WDCH-2002 November 24, 2002 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WDCH-2004

2004-WDCHEchos Utmost WDCH-2004 November 07, 2004 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WDCH-2008

2007-CH/2008-WDCHEastgates Remember The Knight WDCH-2008 March 30, 2008 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WDCH-2009

2007-CH/2009-WDCHEchos Xtra Sweetie V Eddy WDCH-2009 January 25, 2009 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WDCH-2010

2010-CH/2010-WDCHBenbarons Tinker of Yondo WDCH-2010 April 17, 2010 f
2010-WDCHStoans One Hit Wonder of Yixy WDCH-2010 November 27, 2010 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
WDCH-2011

2011-WDCHSnowy Pines Hummer WDCH-2011 February 21, 2011 m
Year Summary: 1 1 0 
WDCH-2012

2012-WDCHShadow Mtn Playit Again V Reema WDCH-2012 July 20, 2012 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WDCH-2013

2013-WDCHSnowy Pines Tundra WDCH-2013 August 16, 2013 f
2011-GCH/2013-WDCHVicdorys Lump O'Coal WDCH-2013 October 27, 2013 m

Year Summary: 2 1 1 
WDCH-2015

2013-CH/2015-WDCHExcaliburs Lady of The Lake WDCH-2015 August 22, 2015 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
WDCH-2016

2016-WDCHExcaliburs Muse WDCH-2016 February 05, 2016 f
Year Summary: 1 0 1 
Title Summary: 21 9 12 

Overall Totals: 601 258 341 
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